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2022-23 Mountlake Terrace Varsity Baseball Schedule

Regular Season - Completed Games

 Date Mountlake Terrace Opponent Result

Sat, Mar 11 Mountlake Terrace 27 Spanaway Lake 0 Won

Wed, Mar 15 Mountlake Terrace 15 Marysville-Getchell 1 Won

Regular Season - Remaining Games

 Date Opponent Time Place

* Wed, Mar 22 Shorecrest 4:00 PM Away Shorecrest HS

* Fri, Mar 24 Shorecrest 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

Sat, Mar 25 Snohomish 12:01 AM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Tue, Mar 28 Kamiak 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

Thu, Mar 30 Jackson 4:00 PM Away Henry M Jackson
HS

* Sat, Apr 1 Meadowdale 1:00 PM Away Meadowdale HS
Fields

* Mon, Apr 3 Meadowdale 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Wed, Apr 5 Cedarcrest 4:00 PM Away Cedarcrest HS

* Fri, Apr 7 Cedarcrest 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Tue, Apr 11 Edmonds-Woodway 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Thu, Apr 13 Edmonds-Woodway 4:00 PM Away Edmonds-
Woodway HS

Sat, Apr 15 Lynnwood 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Mon, Apr 17 Lynnwood 4:00 PM Away Lynnwood HS
FIELDS

* Wed, Apr 19 Shorewood 4:00 PM Away Meridian Park
Field

* Fri, Apr 21 Shorewood 4:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Tue, Apr 25 Cascade (Everett) 6:00 PM Home Mountlake
Terrace HS

* Thu, Apr 27 Cascade (Everett) 7:00 PM Away Everett Memorial
Sta
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